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Mark Ahearn 

Turner Meadow Ranch 

1615 Van Zandt CR 3416 

Wills Point, TX 75169 

 

Thomas Asher 

Asher Farms 

6215 State Rt. N 

Pomona, MO 65789 

ashers60acres@yahoo.com  

417-257-3220 

 

Steve Bone 

Bone Land & Cattle 

P.O. Box 1021 

1028 Airport Rd 

Clinton, AR 72031 

spbone28@gmail.com  

501-745-5647 

 

Robert Brockway 

Brockway Farms 

966 Hwy 230 

Cave City, AR 72521 

rjbrock02@yahoo.com  

870-283-1926 

 

Seth Brooks 

4S Farms 

856 Haney Rd 

Imboden, AR 72434 

870-646-2248  

 

Jacie Brown 

4S Farms 

856 Haney Rd 

Imboden, AR 72434 

jacie.s.brown@gmail.com 870-284-

4161 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Terry M. Brown 

Brown's TMB Angus Ranch 

PO Box 340 

906 Fossil Rock Dr 

Leslie, AR 72645 

501-253-9720 

 

Patricia Burge 

Burge Angus Farms 

P O Box 39 

Pomona, MO 65789 

816-590-4898 

 

Britt Camp 

Camptown Angus 

P O Box 1933 

10 Hill Home Drive 

Paragould, AR 72451 

brittcamp@att.net  

870-926-7771 

 

Dan & Jobe Caspall 

Caspall Cypress Creek Ranch 

2614 Hwy 25 

Powhatan, AR 72458 

dcaspall@centurytel.net  

870-528-1117 

 

Mark & Maybelle Castera 

Castera Farm 

495 Romance Rd 

Romance, AR 72136 

casterafarm@gmail.com  

501-827-9090 

 

Alan Clausel 

Clausel Farms 

620 Galyean Rd 

Corinth, MS 38834 

jaclausel@gmail.com  

662-665-1134 

 

 

 

 

 

Tyler Copeland 

Copeland Angus Ranch 

609 Marion St. 

Paragould, AR 72450 

copelandangusranch@hotmail.com 

870-450-4089 

 

Steve Copeland 

Copeland Angus Ranch 

514 Mountain Home Rd 

Paragould, AR 72450 

svcvet@yahoo.com  

870-215-6740  

 

Leslie Crofford 

Rocky Bayou Angus Farm, LLC 

P O Box 667 

3553 Tate Rd. 

Melbourne, AR 72556 

lcrofford2904@icloud.com  

859-539-8710  

 

Jerry Cross 

Cross Brothers Farm 

3415 Hwy 135 N 

Paragould, AR 72450 

trneaaa1@gmail.com  

870-239-1321  

 

Shawn Curry 

Curry Hill Cattle Company 

157 Hills Farm Land 

Evening Shade, AR 72532 

shawn.curry870@gmail.com  

309-429-1792 

 

Brian Davis 

Davis Farms 

618 Dry Branch Trail 

Mammoth Spring, AR 72554 

davisfarmsangus@gmail.com  

870-750-8023 
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Rachel Davis 

Davis Farms 

618 Dry Branch Trail 

Mammoth Spring, AR 72554 

racheldianndavis@gmail.com  

870-995-8370 

 

Trisha Davis 

Davis Farms 

618 Dry Branch Trail 

Mammoth Spring, AR 72554 

trisharyleedavis@gmail.com  

870-750-8039 

 

Bill & Margaret Davis 

Circle D Farms 

449 Dairy Lane 

Concord, AR 72523 

cowlover449@gmail.com  

870-668-3716 

 

Vicky DeClerk 

Engelberg Angus Farm 

3914 Engelberg Rd. 

Pocahontas, AR 72455 

eafherd@gmail.com  

870-378-9919 

 

Evan Doyle 

Bottomland Angus Farms 

P O Box 161 

Portia, AR 72457 

edoyle-1996@hotmail.com  

870-759-1772 

 

Timothy Doyle 

D3 Cattle Company LLC 

P O Box 181 

Portia, AR 72457 

 

Luke Foster 

Foster Angus Ranch 

PO Box 91 

Paragould, AR 72451 

fosterangusranch@live.com  

870-565-2803 

 

 

 

Chris & Jody Fulper 

Fulper Angus 

PO Box 621 

Booneville, MS 38829 

jefulper@gmail.com  

662-210-4934 

 

William   Fussell 

Fussell Farms 

500 Newcastle Rd 

Somerville, TN 38068 

wfussell@insuarnceoftn.com  

901-834-9030 

 

Justin Gossett 

Gossett Farms 

238 South St 

Pollard, AR 72456 

justin.gossett@yahoo.com  

870-324-1177 

 

Richie Gray 

R & D Farms 

10166 Galla Rock Rd 

Dardanelle, AR 72834 

rdfarms100@yahoo.com  

479-477-2351 

 

Sam Haley 

Haley Hill Farm 

PO Box 335 

259 C.A. Holland Rd 

Quitman, AR 72131 

haleysamq@yahoo.com   

haleychiro@windstream.net   

501-590-1180  

 

Jerry L Hall 

J - Hall Farm 

739 Oak Tree Rd 

Damascus, AR 72039 

501-335-7443  

 

Jesse Hester 

Cane Creek Cattle Co 

9570 Highway 51 

Broseley, MO 63932 

jhestertrucking@yahoo.com  

573-328-1160 

Mike Higginbotham 

Twisted Fork Angus Farms 

1340 Martway St 

Collierville, TN 38017 

mike@twistedforkfarms.com  

mhigginbotham@ozark.com  

901-870-6063l 

 

Seth Hill 

Hill Angus Farm 

156 Big Creek Trail 

Maynard, AR 72444 

hillfarms0643@gmail.com  

870-378-0643 

 

Derek & Keely Horton 

Bar H 

9600 Highway 62 

West Imboden, AR 72434 

dhorton@capitalquarries.com  

501-658-0165 

 

KWL Farms 

5019 Hwy 15 

Lowin, MS 39338 

lhorton@mdot.ms.gov  

601-701-4199 

 

Tom Huls 

Sugar Springs Ranch 

14227 Sugarhill Cutoff 

Lincoln, AR 72744 

sugarspr@pgtc.com  

479-387-5339 

 

Dalton Jackson 

Diamond J Cattle Farms 

PO Box 287 

Glenwood, AR 71943 

daltonjackson58@gmail.com  

501-757-1287 

 

Larry or Bruce Jackson 

Martin Creek Farm 

168 Martin Creek Rd 

Williford, AR 72482 

jacksonbruce456@gmail.com  

870-955-8092 
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Seth Jean 

Jean Ranch 

170 S Columbia Rd 85 

Emerson, AR 71740 

sethjean@allstate.com  

870-562-1911 

 

John D. Johnson 

Champion Cattle Ranch LLC 

210 Navy Drive 

Pocahontas, AR 72455 

jdjohn1941@aol.com  

870-219-5051 

 

Stuart  Johnson 

Golden J Farms 

1242 Morning Glory Cir 

Tupelo, MS 38801-8190 

stuartj1242@gmail.com  

662-322-7637 

 

Tommy Jumper 

Rock Creek Angus 

177 Greene 721 Road 

Paragould, AR 72450 

pam@grnco.net; 

rcangus@grnco.net  

870-215-2188  

 

Pam & Glen Kerlin 

Kerlin Angus 

40 Radio Tower Rd 

Locust Grove, AR 72550 

glenkerlin@gmail.com  

870-612-2651 

 

Ronnie Koch 

Diamond K 

51 Matt Abbott Rd 

North Little Rock, AR 72120 

ronniekoch@yahoo.com  

501-416-0411 

 

Michael Lance 

KL3 Farms, LLC 

6758 Brown Lane 

Poplar Bluff, MO 63901 

573-429-1156  

 

Carl Langle 

Diamond L 

1658 Liberty Rd. 

Viola, AR 72583 

501-282-6971  

 

Bryan Law 

Law Land & Cattle 

2513 Madison 1335 

Huntsville, AR 72740 

bryan.law@starfishnw.org  

479-466-2822 

 

Jaren Lehman 

345 Banner Loop 

Concord, AR   72523 

870-668-6329 

 

Jarod Long 

LongShot Farms 

2709  8th  Ave NW 

Fayette, AL 35555 

jarodlong@gmail.com  

205-442-1613 

 

Stephen W. Mahan 

Mahan Angus 

93 Mahan Drive 

Center Ridge, AR 72027 

stephenmahan1@aol.com  

501-514-3132 

 

Lynn March 

LB Angus 

959 Ripley K-1 

Doniphan, MO 63935 

lmarch08@windstream.net  

573-660-0788 

 

Wayne Marquis 

JM Ranch 

5671 Hwy M 

Poplar Bluff, MO 63901 

wmarquis@clas.net  

573-778-5509 

 

 

 

 

Brian Marriott 

Marriott Cattle Co 

781 Johnson Church Rd 

Pocahontas, AR 72455 

brian.marriott2017@gmail.com  

870-378-9593 

 

Gene McBride 

GMA Farms 

1605 Countryview Rd 

Salem, AR 72576 

gmcbrideapprsvc@centurylink.net  

870-895-6666 

 

David Montgomery 

3-M Angus 

PO Box 218 

Willow Springs, MO 65793 

david@coastal-fmc.com  

417-252-1050 

 

Mike Moyer 

Wood River Cattle Co. 

16968 Highway B 

Houston, MO 65483 

moyermike321@gmail.com  

307-340-1351 

 

Eric Newberry 

Newberry Angus Farm 

446 Greene 710 Rd 

Paragould, AR 72450 

ericbnewberry@hotmail.com  

870-215-2703 

 

Gary Powell 

G & R Farms 

400 Franks Rd 

Mantachie, MS 38855 

gpowell2016@yahoo.com  

662-640-1957 

 

Truman L. Redwine 

Talma L. Redwine & Son 

1439 Hwy 328 East 

Maynard, AR 72444 

870-647-2606 
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Cecilia Roark 

3XC Farms 

4190 E AR 274 Highway 

Hampton, AR 71744 

870-820-3650  

 

Gene Shelton 

Shelton Angus Ranch 

3396 Scotland Formosa Rd 

Scotland, AR 72141 

gpshelton@artelco.com  

501-592-1281  

 

Pam & Corey Small 

Small Mountain Farm 

4623 Gunter Mountain Road 

Hector, AR 72843 

 

Kelly Smith 

Checker Hill Angus 

7601 CR 8580 

West Plains, MO 65775 

417-255-1668  

 

Charlotte & Kevin Smith 

4 S Farms 

856 Haney Road 

Imboden, AR 72434 

870-758-0359 

870-758-0283 

 

Stan Smith 

Hickory Hill Angus 

5033 CR 1820 

West Plains, MO 65775 

hickoryhillangus@hotmail.com  

417-256-1220  

 

Dickie Smith 

Smith Farms 

954 Lawrence Road 210 

Black Rock, AR 72415 

dickie.smith@icloud.com  

870-878-6663 

 

"Buddy" Smith 

3617 Fairview Rd. 

Paragould, AR 72450 

870-236-6164  

Jeff Smith 

Smith Livestock, LLC 

240 PR 63-9 

Koshkonong, MO 65692 

smittyj.smith68@gmail.com  

417-274-9471 

 

Wayne Smith 

Circle S Cattle 

87 CR 204 

Lowin, MS 39338 

wsmith@taylorsvillepoultrysupply.c

om  

601-452-0702 

 

Greg Spaunhorst 

Big Creek Angus 

5275 Hwy 141 S 

Paragould, AR 72450 

spaunhorst6@live.com  

870-573-6306  

 

Stacey Speer 

Speer Farms 

359 Green 516 Rd 

Marmaduke, AR 72443 

speerfarms@yahoo.com  

870-597-2838        

 

Christina & Gary Spencer 

LakeView Farms 

PO Box 85 

Powhatan, AR 72458 

Christina@lakeviewangus.com 

www.lakeviewangus.com 

870-809-0910  

 

Joe Spradlin 

Spradlin Farms 

PO Box 197 

Bald Knob, AR 72010 

501-278-0326  

 

Kevin Stair 

Stair Angus Farms 

2740 Mountain View Rd 

Drasco, AR 72530 

trudy.stair@yahoo.com  

501-206-5913 

Eastern OK State College 

1301 W Main St 

Wilburton, OK 74578 

chall@eosc.edu  

405-620-2174 

 

Pam & Lester Taylor 

Taylor Angus Ranch 

2821 Love Hollow 

Mt. Pleasant, AR 72561 

taylorangus@taylorangus.com  

870-291-1295 

 

Nick Thomas 

Old 59 Cattle Co 

13345 Highway 64 

Somerville, TN 38068 

nthomas37109@gmail.com  

901-871-5116 

 

Rob Thornton 

RT Angus 

8575 Newcut Rd 

Carlisle, AR 72024 

robt07@gmail.com  

501-230-6173  

 

Bob Thornton 

Kimbob Cattle 

101 Burnett Rd. 

Ward, AR 72176 

bthornton001@centurytel.net  

501-993-4491 

 

Doug Thornton 

Double D Angus 

11778 Plainview Rd 

Carlisle, AR 72024 

d.dthornton@yahoo.com  

501-516-6628  

 

Brian Turner 

T3 Angus 

3370 Kent Rd. 

Tremont, MS 38876 

brianturner78@outlook.com  

662-231-5800 
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John Turner 

Turner Angus Farm 

297 Leigh's Chapel Rd 

Covington, TN 38019 

turnerangusfarm@gmail.com  

901-476-6357 

 

Kevin Vaughan 

Twisted V Farm 

320 Romance Rd 

Romance, AR 72136 

twistedvfarms@gmail.com  

501-593-1321 

 

Chad Vincent 

Vincent Angus Farm 

503 Meeks Loop 

Hot Springs, AR 71913 

steelworkers7366@yahoo.com  

501-620-6464 

 

Kyle Wake 

Flying W Farms 

3500 CR 3600 

Willow Springs, MO 65793 

fwfangus@gmail.com  

417-252-1899 

 

Diana Watts 

The Rockin W Cattle Ranch 

2230 Watts Rd.  

New Edinburg, AR 71660 

214-926-7529 

 

Rex Whitfield 

RC Angus 

P.O. Box 313 

268 Hilltop Rd 

Pineville, AR 72566 

rcangusfarm@gmail.com  

870-297-8026 

 

Jerry Williams 

Bar W Cattle Co 

3315 CR 426 

Poplar Bluff, MO 63901 

jw238@att.net  

573-429-4561 

 

Keith Williams 

P O Box 169 

Mount Vernon, AR 72111 

agribiker@gmail.com  

501-514-5103 

 

 

Amye & Troy Wininger 

Old 59 Cattle Co 

5930 Old Fifty Nine Dr 

Mason, TN 38049 

amyewininger@yahoo.com    

troy@old59cattleco.com  

901-825-0409 

mailto:turnerangusfarm@gmail.com
mailto:twistedvfarms@gmail.com
mailto:steelworkers7366@yahoo.com
mailto:fwfangus@gmail.com
mailto:rcangusfarm@gmail.com
mailto:jw238@att.net
mailto:agribiker@gmail.com
mailto:troy@old59cattleco.com

